
ASJJF - DUMAU PHILIPPINE INTERNATIONAL JIU JITSU OPEN TOURNAMENT
2017 1

Bracket
Male White Master Feather

Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 5 mins 4 1

B19

B20

B29

B28

Ferchide Canturias
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Paulo antonio Jegonia
ATOS

Neil ian Saavedra
ATOS

Lasse Bennedsen
90 /EIGHT BJJ


